TaxParcelN
17-20246-60
17-20273-30
17-20246-60
17-20273-100
17-20273-30
17-20246-60
17-20273-30
17-20246-10
17-20273-10
17-20246-30
17-20246-30
17-20246-30
17-20246-30
17-20246-30
17-20273-30
17-20273-30
17-20273-30
17-20273-60
17-20246-51
17-20246-50
17-20246-51
17-20273-60
17-20246-50
17-20273-40

FullName

CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE

PROPADDR

611 PARK PLAZA DR
301 PETTIBONE DR S
611 PARK PLAZA DR
US HIGHWAY 14/61
301 PETTIBONE DR S
611 PARK PLAZA DR
301 PETTIBONE DR S

COMPANY OFFICE INC THE, HANOVER 455 PARK PLAZA DR
COMPANY OFFICE INC THE, HANOVER 455 PARK PLAZA DR

FORECLOSURE 2000
FORECLOSURE 2000
LACROSSE COUNTY
LACROSSE COUNTY
LACROSSE COUNTY
PETTIBONE BEACH HOUSE
PETTIBONE BEACH HOUSE
PETTIBONE BEACH HOUSE
WATER PLACE ONE LLC
WATER PLACE ONE LLC
WATER PLACE ONE LLC
WATER PLACE ONE LLC
WATER PLACE ONE LLC
WATER PLACE ONE LLC
SIGURD B JR & AVERY R GUNDERSEN

529 PARK PLAZA DR
529 PARK PLAZA DR
529 PARK PLAZA DR
529 PARK PLAZA DR
529 PARK PLAZA DR
301 PETTIBONE DR S
301 PETTIBONE DR S
301 PETTIBONE DR S
601 PARK PLAZA DR
621 PARK PLAZA DR
PARK PLAZA DR

621 PARK PLAZA DR
601 PARK PLAZA DR
PARK PLAZA DR
PETTIBONE IS

PROPADDRCI
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE

PROPADDR BILLADDR

54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 1500 HARBOR BLVD STE 1
54601 1500 HARBOR BLVD STE 1
54601 400 4TH ST N RM 2350
54601 400 4TH ST N RM 2350
54601 400 4TH ST N RM 2350
54601 400 4TH ST N RM 2350
54601 400 4TH ST N RM 2350
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 400 LA CROSSE ST
54601 920 10TH AVE N
54601 920 10TH AVE N
54601 920 10TH AVE N
54601 920 10TH AVE N
54601 920 10TH AVE N
54601 920 10TH AVE N
54601 114 15THSTS

BILLADDRCI
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
WEEHAWKEN
WEEHAWKEN
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
ONALASKA
ONALASKA
ONALASKA
ONALASKA
ONALASKA
ONALASKA
LA CROSSE

BILLADDRS BILLADDRZI

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
NJ
NJ
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601

7086

7086
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54650
54650
54650
54650
54650
54650
54601



